ISP 2000
Integrating Sphere for measuring
radiant power and luminous flux
The ISP 2000 is the most recent and largest member (1.9 m diameter) of the
well-established family of premium integrating spheres produced by
Instrument Systems. It incorporates all the unique capabilities that brought
success to its smaller peers. These characteristics are particularly effective
for testing LED modules, Solid State Lighting (SSL) products, and

Power supply for the auxiliary light source 12 V / 50 W
Weight approx. 210 kg
Ordering Information
Order number Description
ISP 2000 Integrating Sphere
ISP2000-100
Integrating sphere with 1.9 m diameter. For measuring luminous and radiant flux of lamps, LED
modules and SSL products
 Rail-mounted configuration for opening and closing the sphere
 Barium sulfate coating
 Measurement port with 600 mm diameter for mounting the sample from outside the
sphere. The port can be closed with a cover
 Halogen auxiliary lamp with mount, 12 V, 50 W, spectral range 360 to 2200 nm
 Internal temperature sensor
 Adapter for fiber bundle (without fiber bundle)
ISP2000-124
Integrating sphere with 1.9 m diameter. For measuring luminous and radiant flux of lamps, LED
modules and SSL products. Complete system comprising:
 ISP2000-100 integrating sphere with barium sulfate coating
 Measurement port with 600 mm diameter, incl. port cover
 50 W auxiliary lamp, 360 to 2200 nm
 Temperature sensor
 ISP2000-300 lamp post
 ISP2000-305 socket for halogen lamps
 ISP2000-400 height adjustable sample stage
 OFG-444-3 fiber bundle (3 m length) and PLG-420 adapter
Options
ISP2000-300
Internal lamp post for mounting the sample in the center of the sphere, suspended or upright